
 One-to-One Meeting  
ANNEX 1 – One-to-One Meeting Registration Template 

 
October 11, 14:00 - 18:00 one to one meetings (20 minutes per company maximum) 
 

Time Slot (20”) Name of the 
Company 

Name of the 
attendees 

Email Addresses, phone Subject of the 
Discussion 

14:00 - 14:20 University of 
Latvia, Laser 
Centre 

Reinis Lazda reinis.lazda@lu.lv, +371 
29251471 

proposal based 
on previous 
project 

14:20 - 14:40 Baltic Satellite 
Service 

Ilze Barga, 
Andrejs 
Grisanovs 

ilze@baltsat.lv, +371 
29284989 
andrei@grishanov.net, 
+371 29949249 

new proposal 
ideas 

14:40 - 15:00 Eventech Pavels 
Razmajevs 
Nikolajs 
Adamovics 
Errico 
Armandillo, 
Viktors 
Kurtenoks 

p.razmajevs@eveentechs
ite.com, +371 20385066 

New proposal 
discussion (RPA 
+ GSTP) 

15:00 - 15:20 2AM Alexey Nikolas 
Marija Kokare 

a.nikolas@2am.lv  
m.kokare@2am.lv +371 
24981078 

New proposal 
discussion 

15:20- 15:40 Bitlake 
Technologies 

Janis Sate janis.sate@gmail.com New proposal 
discussion 

15:40 - 16:00 VIRAC Aleksejs 
Klokovs 
Linda Gulbe 
Viktors 
Gopejenko 
Vladislavs 
Bezrukovs 
Manfreds 
Shneps-Shnep
pe 

aleksejs.klokovs@venta.lv 
+371 29326802 

New proposal 
discussion 

16:00 - 16:20     
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16:20 - 16:40 Allatherm Donatas 
Mishkinis, Artis 
Leilands 

artis.leilands@allatherm.c
om, +371 27320569 

Funding options 
for the next 
stages of 
ongoing projects 

16:40 - 17:00 EDI Ints Mednieks 
Romāns Dinuls 
Linda Gulbe 
Arnis 
Kadakovskis 
 

ints.mednieks@edi.lv 
+371 29630313 

proposal ideas, 
remote sensing 
and machine 
learning 

17:00 - 17:20 Romove Andris Treijs romove@romove.lv 
29395146 

New project 
idea 

17:20-17:40 Institute of 
Materials and 
Surface 
Engineering, 
Riga Technical 
University 

Andris Šutka andris.sutka@rtu.lv 
26138155 

Discussing the 
proposal idea 

17:40 - 18:00 Spatialite 
Antennas 
Systems 

Uldis Vilks 
Armands Dīriņš 
Mārtiņš Prūsis 

uldis.vilks@spatialite.eu 
+37129210252 

Discuss 
previous RPA 
call debriefing 
items which are 
not fully clear to 
us.(ESA 
suggested to 
re-submit 
updated 
proposal) 
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